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Vararepresentant
Tillitsvalgt

15 Mgre og Romsdal
Listeforslag-ID: 34783
Navn

Finn Arne Follestad
André Vagsholm

Morten Gullgy

Erik Hexeberg
Eva-Elisabeth Neumann Berg Larsgard
Irene Stendal @sterbg
Vivian Lohmann Veum
Mathias Pedersen Nesse
Anne-Lise Juul

Joar Nesse

MORTEN
FINN ARNE

Parti/Gruppe: Velferd og Innovasjonspartiet
Alternativt partinavn:
Fadselsar

1963

1961

1969

1967

1964

1973

1970

1996

1954

1970

GULL@Y
FOLLESTAD

Tittel

Offshore Arbeider/Forpleiningssjef
Fisker

Daglig leder
Lege/daglig leder
Butikkmedarbeider
Prosessoperatar
Helsearbeider
Elektrikker
Partileder
Skipselektriker
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